(38

XIN YUN

Xin Yun Auto Private Limited
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Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunautol @gmail.com

Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

SMP667H HONDA HRV
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Front bumper assy

Front bumper right bracket

Front bumper right side retainer
Front bumper reinforcement

Front bumper lower grille

Front bumper tow cover

Front bumper lower garnish

Front bumper lower lip

Front grille assy

Front grille emblem

Front grille chrome moulding
Front bonnet assy

Front bonnet hinges

Front bonnet rubber

Front bonnet inner board

Front support panel assy

Front support panel top garnish cover
Front support panel rubber stopper
Front right headlamp

Frong right headlamp silver trim linning
Front right headlamp bracket
Front right fender assy

Front right fender inner cowling
Front froglight

Front froglight casing

Water tank

Sub-total
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1,500.00
85.00
85.00
380.00
450.00

65.00
125.00
450.00
395.00

88.30
585.40

1,800.00

98.60
280.00
381.50
898.30
291.50

60.00

1,915.60

164.80
197.50
682.30
188.90
295.90
160.80

11,624.40
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Special Nett Items
1 10  Front bumper clips $ 50.00
2 6  Front bumper lower grille clips $ 30.00
3 8  Front fender inner board clips $ 30.00
4 6  Front grille chrome moulding clips $ 30.00
5 6  Front grille clips $ 20.00
6 1 Front windscreen glass sealant $ 80.00
7 6  Front right fender inner cowling clips $ 30.00
8 1 Front right quarter glass sealant $ 60.00
9 1 Front right sport rim $ 850.00
10 10 Front right door inner board clips $ 30.00
11 8  Front support panel top garnish clips $ 30.00
12 1 Front no plate with garnish $ 80.00

Special Nett Items $ 1,320.00




